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Universal Shower Hinge - 90° Wall to Glass
L11.011.3.01 - Chrome

* Wall to Glass

o Suits Glass 6mm - 10mm

¢ Solid Brass Construction

e For all cutout dimensions please navigate to Par Care /
Installation Instructions / Shower Hardware

¢ Designed & Handcrafted in Australia

Finish Options
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Chrome

Brushed Chrome

Gold

Brushed Gold

Brushed Brass Gold

Brushed Rose Gold

Gunmetal

Brushed Gunmetal

Brushed Nickel
Black Sapphire
Satin Pearl
White
Midnight Black

Matt White

o
M

(000110000 0OLOOD

e
—

19

.21

.23

.24

.25

.26

.27

.28

.32

.33

<
)
=
@
)
Q
x

Brass Gold
Antique Bronze
Rumbled Brass
Brushed Brass
Brushed Copper
Brass

Antique Copper
Native Brass
Luminick
Copper
Burnished
Volcanic Grey

Matt Gold
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Matt Nickel
Vintage Brass
Autumn Bronze

Blu Sage

For additional finishes or bespoke options, visit our website or contact us.
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